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Farmer, Margaret
Pace

Felt, Thomas E.
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Bailey, Thomas A.
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Freidel, Frank
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Brannon, Peter A.
Brantley, William H.,

Jr.

DeLuna, Tristan
DeSoto,
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Turner, Frederick
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Ellison, Rhoda C.
Goss, Dwight

Gregory, Winifred
Hamer, Philip May
Hoole, W. Stanley
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Owen, Thomas M.

booklet
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Carter, Clarence
Edwin

Dubester, Henry J.

Ellison,
Jenkins, William S.

McMillian, Malcolm
C.

Pratt, Daniel

Sellers, James B.

booklet
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Agee, Rucker
Culbert, David H.
Gandrud, Pauline

Jones
Helmbold, F. Wilbur

Jones, Kathleen Paul
Mason, Sara

Elizabeth
Mode, Peter George
Parker,

Spear, Dorothea N.
Spence, Thomas H.,
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Stephenson, Jean
Stryker-Rodda, Kenn
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booklet
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Akens, Helen Morgan
Bartram, William
Bernhard, Karl
Brown, Virginia

Pounds

Clark, Thomas D.
Coulter, E. Merton
DeSoto,
Griffith, Lucille
Helmbold, F. Wilbur

McMillian, Malcolm
C.

Posey, Walter B.
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Smith, G. Hubert
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booklet
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Bell, Robert E.
Brand & Fuller
Brannon, Peter A.
Brewer, Willis
Deland,
DuBose, Joel C.

Ellison, Rhoda
Coleman

Freidel, Frank
Fuller,
Garrett, William
Jones, Allen W.

Kaminkow, Marion J.
Mallory, James
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Owen, Thomas M.
Peterson, Clarence S.
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Brantley, William H.,
Jr.

Croxton,
Doster, James F.

Draughton, Ralph
Brown

Frissell, Hollis Burke
Gorgas, Amelia

Gayle

Lord, Clifford L.
Owen,
Owen, Thomas

McAdory
Spencer, Leon P.

Washington, Booker
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Agee, Rucker
Beers, Henry Putney
Bethel, Elizabeth
Black, Hugo, Justice
Blosser, Susan Sokol
Clay, Clement

Claiborne
Clay, Clement Comer

Clay, Virginia
Tunstall

Coffee, Alexander D.
Comer, B. B.
Comer, James

MacDonald
Ferguson, Hill
Goodwin, Noma Lee
Hayes, Rutherford B.

Hill, Lister
Houston, George S.
Hurlbert, Raymond

D.
Jemison, Robert, Jr.
Meek, Alexander B.
Morgan, John Tyler
Munden, Kenneth W.

O'Neal, Edward
Asbury

Tilley, Nannie M.
Watson, Henry, Jr.
White, Gerald T.
Wiggins, Sarah W.
Wilson, Clyde

Norman, Jr.

booklet



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries C, Box 2, Folder 17
"Manual for Writing Alabama History" by Atkins, Leah, 1976
Image 18   r04c02-17-000-0183   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Types:

Felt, Thomas E.
Gray, Wood
Hale, Richard, W.

Hockett, Homer
Carey

Nevins, Allan

Parker, Donald Dean
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Bass, John
Chilton,
Clay, Clement

Claiborne, Jr.

Clay, Clement Comer
Filtzpatrick,

Benjamin

Goodloe, Daniel
Reaves

Irby, Christopher P.
Lewis, Dixon Hall

McConnell, F. G.
Summers, Dr.
Turabian, Kate L.

booklet
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Boyd, Julian P.
Carter, Clarence E.

Jefferson, Thomas
Sparks, Jared

Sulzby, James F., Jr.
Washington, George
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Ball, T. H.
Brown, Virginia

Pounds
Candeloro, Dominic
Colman, Gould P.
Duffee, Mary Gordon

Elliott, Carl
Gray, Daniel S.
Griffith, Lucille
Halbert, H. S.
Hamilton, Peter J.
Hamilton, Virginia

Kitchens, John W.
McMillian, Malcolm

C.
Nabers, Jane Porter
Owsley, Frank L., Sr.
Pickett, Albert J.

Rawick, George P.
Summersell, Charles

G.
Tyrell, William G.
Ward, Wyley Donald
Wigginton, Eliot

booklet
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Chief Tuskaloosa
Clay,
De Soto,
Duckett, Kenneth W.

Evans, Frank B.
Garrett, William
Gordon, Robert S.
Guldbeck, Per Ernst

Howard, Milo B., Jr.
Jefferson, Thomas
Owsley, Frank L., Jr.
Pickett, Albert J.

Washington, George

booklet
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Pounds
Chappell, Gordon T.
Elovitz, Mark H.
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Gray, Daniel S.
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Hoole, W. Stanley
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Malone, Paul R.
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Moore, Albert B.
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Owsley, Frank L.
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Starr, J. Barton
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booklet
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Abernethy, Thomas Perkins 9
Agee, Rucker 5, 13, 17
Akens, Helen Morgan 14, 24
Alabama Historical Commission 1
Alabama State and Local History 1, 3
Atkins, Brian 4
Atkins, George 4
Atkins, Jack 4
Atkins, Laura 4
Atkins, Leah Rawls 1, 3
Atkins, Tim 4
Bailey, Hugh C. 7
Bailey, Thomas A. 7
Balfour, Arthur James 6
Ball, T. H. 21
Barnard, William D. 24
Bartram, William 9, 14
Bass, John 19
Baum, Willa K. 22
Beers, Henry Putney 17
Bell, Robert E. 15
Bernhard, Karl 14
Bethel, Elizabeth 17
Black, Hugo, Justice 17
Blosser, Susan Sokol 17
Bonner, Floelle Y. 2
Boyd, Julian P. 20
Brand & Fuller 15
Brannon, Peter A. 8, 15
Brantley, William H., Jr. 8, 16
Brewer, Willis 15, 24
Brooks, Johnny H. 2
Brown, Elizabeth M. 2
Brown, Jim 4
Brown, Virginia Pounds 14, 21, 24
Cagle, Carolyn 2
Cagle, Wade 2
Candeloro, Dominic 21
Carter, Clarence E. 20
Carter, Clarence Edwin 12
Chappell, Gordon T. 24
Chief Tuskaloosa 23
Chilton, 19
Clark, Thomas D. 14
Clay, Clement Claiborne, Jr. 19
Clay, Clement Claiborne 17
Clay, Clement Comer 17, 19
Clay, Virginia Tunstall 17
Clay, 23
Coffee, Alexander D. 17
Coffee, General 9
Colman, Gould P. 21

Comer, B. B. 17
Comer, James MacDonald 17
Commager, Henry Steele 7
Coulter, E. Merton 14
Craighead, Erwin 2
Crawford, William H. 9
Croxton, 16
Culbert, David H. 13
Current, Richard N. 7
De Soto, 23
Deland, 15
DeLuna, Tristan 8
DeSoto, 8, 14
Doran, George H. 6
Doster, James F. 16
Draughton, Ralph Brown 16
Dubester, Henry J. 12
DuBose, Joel C. 15
Duckett, Kenneth W. 23
Duffee, Mary Gordon 21
Ecroyd, Donald, H. 11
Ellicott, Andrew 9
Elliott, Carl 2, 6, 21
Ellison, Rhoda C. 11
Ellison, Rhoda Coleman 15
Ellison, 12
Elovitz, Mark H. 24
Evans, Frank B. 23
Farmer, Margaret Pace 2, 6
Felt, Thomas E. 6, 18
Ferguson, Hill 17
Filtzpatrick, Benjamin 19
Finney, Robert R. 2
Floyd, W. Warner 2
Floyd, Warner 4
Flynt, Wayne 4
Fowler, Ray B. 2
Freidel, Frank 7, 15
Fridley, Russell W. 5
Frissell, Hollis Burke 16
Fuller, 15
Gandrud, Pauline Jones 13
Garrett, William 15, 23, 24
Gaskill, Nancy 4
Gibson, Alice C. 2
Goodloe, Daniel Reaves 19
Goodwin, Noma Lee 17
Gordon, Robert S. 23
Gorgas, Amelia Gayle 16
Goss, Dwight 11
Gray, Daniel S. 21, 24
Gray, Wood 18
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Guldbeck, Per Ernst 23
Halbert, H. S. 21
Hale, Richard, W. 18
Hamer, Philip May 11
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Hamilton, Virginia 21, 24
Harvey, D. C. 5
Hayes, Rutherford B. 17
Helmbold, F. Wilbur 13, 14
Helmbold, Wilbur 4
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Hill, Lister 17
Hockett, Homer Carey 18
Hoole, W. Stanley 11, 24
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Howard, Milo B., Jr. 4, 23, 24
Hughes, David 4
Hurlbert, Raymond D. 17
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Jemison, Robert, Jr. 17
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Jones, Allen 4
Jones, Kathleen Paul 13
Jordan, Philip D. 5
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King, William Rufus 11
Kitchens, John W. 21
Leuchtenburg, William E. 7
Lewis, Dixon Hall 8, 19
Lineback, Neal G. 8
Lord, Clifford L. 16
Lusk, Elizabeth Lee, Miss 2
Mallory, James 15
Malone, Paul R. 24
Mason, Sara Elizabeth 13
McCain, William D. 15, 22
McConnell, F. G. 19
McMillian, Malcolm C. 4, 5, 11, 12, 14, 21, 24
McMillian, 6
Meek, Alexander B. 17
Mode, Peter George 13
Montgomery, AL 1
Moore, Albert B. 2, 7, 15, 24
Morgan, John Tyler 17
Morison, Samuel Eliot 7
Munden, Kenneth W. 17
Nabers, Jane Porter 21
Nelms, Jack N. 6
Nevins, Allan 10, 18
Nunn, Alexander 2

Nunn, Sallye 2
O'Neal, Edward Asbury 17
Owen, Marie Bankhead 24
Owen, Thomas M. 11, 15, 24
Owen, Thomas McAdory 16
Owen, 16
Ownsley, Frank L., Sr. 9
Owsley, Frank L., Jr. 23
Owsley, Frank L., Sr. 2, 7, 21
Owsley, Frank L. 24
Owsley, L. H., Dr. 2
Parker, Donald Dean 6, 18
Parker, 13
Peterson, Clarence S. 7, 15
Pickens, Israel 9
Pickett, Albert J. 21, 23
Pickett, Albert 8
Posey, Walter B. 14
Pratt, Daniel 12
Ranjel, Rodrigo 8
Rawick, George P. 21
Rice, Turner, Mr. & Mrs. 2
Rikard, Marlene 4
Roberts, Hazel I. 2
Roosevelt, 10
Royall, Anne 14
Saunders, J. E. 15
Schlegel, Marvin Wilson 7
Sellers, James B. 12, 24
Shafer, Robert Jones 18
Short, Wilfrid M. 6
Smith & DeLand 15
Smith, Adair 15
Smith, C. B. 2
Smith, C. Carter 15
Smith, G. Hubert 14
Somers, Robert 14
Sparks, Jared 20
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Spencer, Leon P. 16
Spencer, Ruth S. 15
Starr, J. Barton 24
Stell, Jack 4
Stephenson, Jean 13
Stewart, John Craig 24
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Sulzby, James F., Jr. 2, 20
Summers, Dr. 19
Summersell, Charles G. 2, 21, 24
Tilley, Nannie M. 17
Trust, Delia 2
Trust, Robert John 2
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Turner, Frederick Jackson 9
Tyrell, William G. 21
Vess, David 4
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Ward, Wyley Donald 21
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